
Starters

Barbecue & Grill Range

R ice
Choose 

your

Chef’s Choice

Deep Fried Range

Des i Range

Naan Kebabs

Snacks&

Fresh

Ready 
To 
Go

&

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

6.95

8.95

7.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

13.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

13.95

19.95

17.95

(Approx. 1kg)(Approx. 350g)

Mattar Paneer
Peas, soft cheese with herbs and medium spices

6.95 13.95

 PIECE
PORTION

TEN
 

Seekh Kebab (Lamb or Chicken)

Chicken Boti

Lamb Chops

Liver Tikka

Masala Fish (Haddock)

Grilled Haddock Fish

13.50

8.95

13.95

Chapli Kebab (Lamb or Chicken)

Chicken Pakora

Fish Pakora

Desi Meat Samosa - Large

13.50

11.95

1.50

4.95

5.95

6.95

6.95

5.59

1.50

3.95

4.95

1.50

(5pcs)

(4pcs)

(4pcs)

(5pcs)

Served on a naan with fresh salad and sauce.

Lamb Seekh (2)

Chicken Seekh (2)

Chicken Boti

Lamb Chops

Masala Fish

Chapli Kebab on Naan

Pakeezah Mix Grill
2 Lamb Seekh, 1 Chicken Seekh, 2 Lamb Chop and
3 Chicken Boti served with naan, salad and sauce

Mix Vegetarian Starter
Served with salad & sauce

5.95

5.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

5.95

9.95

5.95

Chappati
Tandoori Roti
Tandoori Naan
Garlic Naan    
Garlic & Coriander Naan
Keema Naan
Cheese Naan
Peshawari Naan  
Keema Paratha  
Aloo Paratha  
Plain Paratha

55p each or 3 for 1.00
75p each or 2 for 1.25

1.50 
1.95
2.45
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.45
3.45
2.45

Vegetable Pakora

Onion Bhaji

Aloo Pakora

Mushroom Pakora

Aubergine Pakora

DESI Veg Samosa - Large 11.95

(5pcs)

(5pcs)

(5pcs)

(5pcs)

(5pcs)

2.95

2.95

2.95

3.50

3.50

1.50

egetar ian

egetar ian Curries

Breads
Authentic

Selection

Spec ials

Curries

Gluten
Free

We have lots of Gluten Free dishes, 

please ask a member of our staff

Rogan Josh

Chicken Jalfarezi
Chicken Chilli Masala
Karahi Fish
Haddock chunks cooked with
medium masala spices & herbs

Seasonal Specials,

Fresh Per Store,

limited availability.

limited availability.

7.95

7.95
7.95
8.95

17.95

17.95
17.95
19.95

Pilau & Boiled Rice options are also Vegan Friendly

MENU

We hope you enjoy your meal as 
much as we enjoy making it!

We locally source our ingredients 
and pride ourselves in delivering 
quality fresh food everyday. 

Did you know that all our ingredients 
are natural, fresh and of the highest 
quality.

Our vegetarian range comprises
of carefully selected vegetables
cooked in 100% vegetable oil
and quality herbs & spices.

Order online at

the countercurry HARROGATE.com

Chicken Curries

Meat Curries

Mixed Curries

Chicken Masala

Chicken Spinach

Chicken Tikka Masala

Chicken Balti

Chicken Garlic Tikka

Chicken Korma

Murgh Makhani Special 

Chicken Biryani

(Contains Nuts)

Meat Masala 

Meat Spinach (Beef)

Keema Masala (Beef)

Keema Peas (Beef)

Meat Biryani (Mutton)

Lamb Handi (On the bone)

(Beef)

Meat & Chicken Mix Balti (Mutton & Chicken)

Pilau, Boiled or Sweet Rice

Mixed Vegetables

Aloo Gobi
Potato, cauliflower, herbs & spices

Aloo Palak
Potato, spinach with herbs & spices

Aloo Chana
Potato, chick peas with herbs & medium spices

Tarka Daal
Lentils with herbs & medium spices

Chana Dall Karela
Kerala, chick peas with herbs & medium spices

 PIECE
PORTION

100

99.50

75.00

125.00

94.50

60.00

75.00

99.50

44.50

44.50

44.50

47.50

47.50

99.50

(Approx. 6.5kg)

79.50

79.50

79.50

79.50

79.50

79.50

79.50

69.50

79.50

79.50

79.50

79.50

69.50

89.50

79.50
6.95 13.95 69.50

2.50 4.50 34.50

69.50

2.95
3.45

authentic    Pakistani del i cafe

Or Order By Phone

the countercurry HARROGATE.com
Did you know we have a full range of
marinated chicken and meat always 
available in our deli counter for you
to cook up at home.

Marinated Meats
FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in 
your meal when making your order. Thank you.
All our dishes may contain traces of nuts due to 
the authentic spice mixes we use.

01423 546 752
Call us on



Harrogate, HG2 8BE

Also Ava ilable on

 cafe cafe

Deli Counte
r

Deli Counte
rFreshFresh

homehome

orHOT 
Cold

orHOT 
Cold

Eat inEat in
takeawaytakeaway

del iverydelivery

Heat&Eat by the Curry Counter 
is a great way to enjoy 

authentic curry at home. 

Our traditionally made dishes come 
ready cooked and are available to 

pick up in store any day of the week.

Just call in to any of our stores and 
have your whole meal in a matter of 
minutes! Then store it in your fridge 

until you are ready to enjoy your 
delicious authentic Pakistani cuisine.

Our chefs lovingly create all our 
dishes using the very best 

authentic spices with farm fresh 
meat and vegetables.

thecurrycounterHARROGATE.coM

restaurant quality curries 
at supermarket convenience

01423 546 752

order online

Introduc i
ng

69-71 Leeds Road

authentic    Pakistani del i cafe

thecurrycounterHARROGATE.coM

BY

G  O  U  R  M  E  T

Drop in at 

01423 546 752

Mango Lassi  1 litre  

Mango Lassi  500 ml  

Mango Lassi  250 ml3.95

2.50

1.50

0.95All Cans of Soft Drinks 

Order online at

All food served is chilled but can be heated and served hot with additional charges. 
spices and traditional herbs are blended together creating the perfect foundation to our dishes. All Cooked 
in 100% vegetable oil, fresh ingredients, quality herbs and spices producing our mouth-watering taste 

Delightful aromatic 
All our dishes may contain traces of nuts due to the authentic spice mixes we use.

We offer a full delivery service from our stores.

Our food can be delivered hot or cold. Why not avoid the wait for your curry and order a 
chilled delivery of your favourite curry in advance, then heat&eat when you are ready! 
We can arrange contactless delivery where necessary just ask a member of our team.

Call us on

or order on your favourite app

All Major Cards Accepted

the counter .coMcurry HARROGATE

 cafeOur
Enjoy our Harrogate Café, where  we serve 
Handcrafted Coffee, Tea, Frappe, Iced Tea, 
Luxurious Milkshakes & Ice Cream, as well 
as our full food menu to eat in with us. 
Vegan options available

As part of Pakeezah’s 
50 years of catering 
experience we offer a 
catering service for 
parties of all types.

From Party Packs to self 
serve for a smaller family 
party to our full catering 
service for larger events.   

Enjoy our special discounts for party orders. 
Call 01423 546 752 to enquire today.

Party Food 
Milkshakes

Dr inks

Enjoy are wide range of flavours:
Dairy Milk  |  Milky Buttons  

Mars  |  Twix  |  Galaxy  |  Kit Kat   
Kinder Beune  |  Snikers  |  Oreo  

Ferrero Roche  |  Reeses

Delivery

69-71 Leeds Road, Harrogate, HG2 8BE

Y E A R S

Prices start from £6 per head & dishes can be 
made to order according to your specification.
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