STARTERS

BARBECUE & GRILL RANGE SINGLE

	PORTION
Seekh Kebab (Lamb or Chicken)	1.50
Chicken Boti	(4pcs) 4.95
Lamb Chops	(4pcs) 5.95
Liver Tikka	6.95
Masala Fish (Haddock)	6.95
Grilled Haddock Fish	5-59
Pakeezah Mix Grill	9.95

DEEP FRIED RANGE

Desi Meat Samosa - Large

Chapli Kebab (Lamb or Chicken)	1.50	13.50	94-5
Chicken Pakora	(5pcs) 3.95		60.0
Fish Pakora	(5pcs) 4.95		75.0
DESI RANGE			

13.95 125.00

11.95 99.50

NAAN KEBABS Lamb Seekh (2)

Chicken Seekh (2)

Chapli Kebab on Naan

Chicken Boti Lamb Chops

Masala Fish

A THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF T			
Vegetable Pakora	(5pcs) 2.95		44.50
Onion Bhaji	(5pcs) 2.95		44.50
Aloo Pakora	(5pcs) 2.95		44.50
Mushroom Pakora	(5pcs) 3.50		47.50
Aubergine Pakora	(5pcs) 3.50		47.50
DESI Veg Samosa - Large	1.50	11.95	99.50
[12] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [

Fresh Per Store, limited availability

5.95

5.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

CURRIES

Chicken Masala	7.95	17.95	79.50
Chicken Spinach	7.95	17.95	79.50
Chicken Tikka Masala	7.95	17.95	79.50
Chicken Balti	7.95	17.95	79.50
Chicken Garlic Tikka	7.95	17.95	79.50
Chicken Korma	7-95	17.95	79.50
Murgh Makhani Special (Contains Nuts)	7.95	17.95	79.50
Chicken Biryani	6.95	13.95	69.50

MEAT CURRIES

Meat Masala (Beef)	7.95	17.95	79.50
Meat Spinach (Beef)	7.95	17.95	79.50
Keema Masala (Beef)	7.95	17.95	79.50
Keema Peas (Beef)	7.95	17.95	79.50
Meat Biryani (Mutton)	6.95	13.95	69.50
Lamb Handi (On the bone)	8.95	19.95	89.50

MIXED CURRIES

Meat & Chicken Mix Balti (Mutton & Chicken) 7.95 17.95 79.50

EGETARIAN CURRIES SINGLE DONGA DEGH

6.95 13.95 69.50

Seasonal Specials limited availability

CHEF S CHOICE	SINGLE	DONGA
Rogan Josh	7-95	17.95
Chicken Jalfarezi	7-95	17.95
Chicken Chilli Masala	7-95	17.95
Karahi Fish	8.95	19.95

AUTHENTIC

FOOD ALLERGIES and INTOLERANCES

your meal when making your order. Thank you.

All our dishes may contain traces of nuts due to

the authentic spice mixes we use.

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in

	SELECTION		
	Chappati 55p each or	3 for 1.00	
	Tandoori Roti 75p each or	2 for 1.25	FAMI SIZ
-	Tandoori Naan	1.50	2.9
	Garlic Naan	1.95	3.4
5	Garlic & Coriander Naan	2.45	
1	Keema Naan	2.95	
	Cheese Naan	2.95	
	Peshawari Naan	2.95	
r	Keema Paratha	3.45	
5	Aloo Paratha	3.45	
í	Plain Paratha	2.45	

Did you know we have a full range of marinated chicken and meat always available in our deli counter for you to cook up at home.



Aloo Palak

Aloo Chana

Tarka Daal

Chana Dall Karela



13.95 69.50

Pilau & Boiled Rice options are also Vegan Friendly

GLUTEN FREE

We have lots of Gluten Free dishes, please ask a member of our staff



We hope you enjoy your meal as much as we enjoy making it!



OR ORDER BY PHONE CALL US ON

01423 546 752

THECURRYCOUNTERHARROGATE.COM



Served on a naan with fresh salad and sauce.

ORDER ONLINE AT-

and quality herbs & spices.

THECURRYCOUNTERHARROGATE.COM

MARINATED MEATS



Heat&Eat by the Curry Counter is a great way to enjoy authentic curry at home.

Our traditionally made dishes come ready cooked and are available to pick up in store any day of the week.

Just call in to any of our stores and have your whole meal in a matter of minutes! Then store it in your fridge until you are ready to enjoy your delicious authentic Pakistani cuisine.

Our chefs lovingly create all our dishes using the very best authentic spices with farm fresh meat and vegetables.

RESTAURANT QUALITY CURRIES AT SUPERMARKET CONVENIENCE

DELI COUNTER EAT INCAFÉ TAKEAWAYHOTOR DELIVERY

01423 546 752

69-71 LEEDS ROAD HARROGATE, HG2 8BE

ORDER ONLINE

THECURRYCOUNTERHARROGATE.COM

ALSO AVAILABLE ON







OUR CAFÉ

Enjoy our Harrogate Café, where we serve Handcrafted Coffee, Tea, Frappe, Iced Tea, Luxurious Milkshakes & Ice Cream, as well as our full food menu to eat in with us.





As part of Pakeezah's **50** years of catering experience we offer a catering service for parties of all types.

From Party Packs to self serve for a smaller family party to our full catering service for larger events.

Prices start from £6 per head & dishes can be made to order according to your specification.

Enjoy our special discounts for party orders. Call 01423 546 752 to enquire today.

MILKSHAKES

Enjoy are wide range of flavours: Dairy Milk | Milky Buttons Mars | Twix | Galaxy | Kit Kat Kinder Beune | Snikers | Oreo Ferrero Roche | Reeses

DRINKS

Mango Lassi 1 litre 3.95 Mango Lassi 250 ml 1.50 Mango Lassi 500 ml 2.50 All Cans of Soft Drinks 0.95

DELIVERY

We offer a full delivery service from our stores.

Our food can be delivered hot or cold. Why not avoid the wait for your curry and order a chilled delivery of your favourite curry in advance, then heat&eat when you are ready! We can arrange contactless delivery where necessary just ask a member of our team.

ORDER ONLINE AT THECURRYCOUNTERHARROGATE.COM

PAKEEZAH

YEARS

CALL US ON 01423 546 752

OR ORDER ON YOUR FAVOURITE APP LIDER TOTAL





DROP IN AT 69-71 LEEDS ROAD, HARROGATE, HG2 8BE











VISA VISA Maestro O ALL MAJOR CARDS ACCEPTED

All our dishes may contain traces of nuts due to the authentic spice mixes we use. All food served is chilled but can be heated and served hot with additional charges. Delightful aromatic spices and traditional herbs are blended together creating the perfect foundation to our dishes. All Cooked in 100% vegetable oil, fresh ingredients, quality herbs and spices producing our mouth-watering taste

